

Sr. No. 18

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 440/2020

S. Karam Singh and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2023

As per the status report, investigation is yet to be completed.

Mr. P.D. Singh, learned Dy. AG. submits that it will take some more time to complete the investigation. Let fresh status report be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 22.03.2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
06.12.2023
Vishal