

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 440/2020

S Karam Singh and ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Proxy counsel vice
Mr. P.D Singh, Dy. A.G

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
08.05.2024

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents is directed to produce case diary on the next date of hearing.

List on 12.07.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
08.05.2024
Tarun/PS