

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 440/2020

S. Karam Singh and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Tushar Chopra, Advocate vice
Mr. J.S. Jasrotia, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.08.2024

Fresh status report, in terms of order dated 16.08.2023, be filed by the
next date of hearing.

CD file be also produced on the next date of hearing.

List on 11.10.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

21.08.2024

Michal Sharma/PS